
Enterprise Systems 
Regional Sales Managers

| Fire Solutions

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161
www.gamewell-fci.com 

Ron Kandcer | Sr. Director of Sales - West
970.893.0048 | ronald.kandcer@honeywell.com

Annalie Simmons
804.332.0614
annalie.simmons@honeywell.com

Brent Morris
502.689.1126
brent.morris@honeywell.com

Daidrill Fearon
346.240.5112
daidrill.fearon@honeywell.com

Jon Jennings
404.987.1715
jon.jennings@honeywell.com
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Greg Lyons | Sr. Director of Sales - South
352.284.9223 | greg.lyons@honeywell.com

Nathan Huddlestun
208.593.0615
nathan.huddlestun@honeywell.com

Kathie Rose
847.909.1133
kathie.rose@honeywell.com

Ethan Slawter
214.587.2117
ethan.slawter@honeywell.com 

Sam Aviles
925.353.6039
sam.aviles@honeywell.com
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Alison Gill | Sr. Director of Sales - East
703.447.9077 | alison.gill@honeywell.com

Sheila Lenss | GM, Enterprise Systems Sales
sheila.lenss@honeywell.com

Jane Sekerak | US Sales Administration
770.689.0720 | jane.sekerak@honeywell.com

Sam Aviles | US Sales Enablement Leader
925.353.6039 | sam.aviles@honeywell.com
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http://www.gamewell-fci.com/

